1/ 7
BMG20D SERIES
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications
Order Code:  BMG20D SERIES
Bencent Composite Product Version: A2 2022-2-21
`

V100V/S
（V）
V1000V/us
（V）
V1000V/us
（V）
8/20μs
5kA
（Time）
1.2/50-8/20μs
10kV-5kA
（Time）
10/1000μs
（J）
@1KHz (pf)
BMG20D820K091Y 52 55 70 82(74~90) 90(72~108) ≤150 ≤710 20 40 56.0 5
BMG20D820K351Y 52 60 70 82(74~90) 350(280~420) ≤150 ≤1020 20 40 56.0 5
BMG20D101K091Y 65 70 85 100(90~110) 90(72~108) ≤180 ≤710 20 40 70.0 5
BMG20D101K351Y 65 75 85 100(90~110) 350(280~420) ≤180 ≤1020 20 40 70.0 5
BMG20D121K091Y 75 80 100 120(108~132) 90(72~108) ≤210 ≤710 20 40 85.0 5
BMG20D121K351Y 75 90 100 120(108~132) 350(280~420) ≤210 ≤1020 20 40 85.0 5
BMG20D151K091Y 95 100 120 150(135~165) 90(72~108) ≤270 ≤708 20 40 106.0 5
BMG20D151K351Y 95 115 120 150(135~165) 350(280~420) ≤270 ≤1020 20 40 106.0 5
BMG20D181K091Y 115 120 150 180(162~198) 90(72~108) ≤320 ≤710 20 40 130.0 5
BMG20D181K351Y 115 135 150 180(162~198) 350(280~420) ≤320 ≤1020 20 40 130.0 5
Wide Maximum Allowable Voltage from(Recommended
MCOV) 55V to 560V
Fast responding to transient over-voltage
Large absorbing transient energy capability

V100V/S
（V）
V1000V/us
（V）
V1000V/us
（V）
8/20μs
5kA
（Time）
1.2/50-8/20μs
10kV-5kA
（Time）
10/1000μs
（J）
@1KHz (pf)
BMG20D201K091Y 130 140 170 200(180~220) 90(72~108) ≤350 ≤710 20 40 140 5
BMG20D201K351Y 130 145 170 200(180~220) 350(280~420) ≤350 ≤1020 20 40 140 5
BMG20D221K351Y 140 150 185 220(198~242) 350(280~420) ≤390 ≤1020 20 40 155.0 5
BMG20D221K601Y 140 170 185 220(198~242) 600(480~720) ≤390 ≤1320 20 40 155.0 5
BMG20D241K351Y 150 160 200 240(216~264) 350(280~420) ≤430 ≤1020 20 40 168.0 5
BMG20D241K601Y 150 180 200 240(216~264) 600(480~720) ≤430 ≤1320 20 40 168.0 5
BMG20D271K351Y 175 190 230 270(243~297) 350(280~420) ≤480 ≤1020 20 40 190.0 5
BMG20D271K601Y 175 210 230 270(243~297) 600(480~720) ≤480 ≤1320 20 40 190.0 5
BMG20D301K351Y 190 200 250 300(270~330) 350(280~420) ≤530 ≤1020 20 40 210.0 5
BMG20D301K601Y 190 230 250 300(270~330) 600(480~720) ≤530 ≤1320 20 40 210.0 5
BMG20D331K351Y 210 220 280 330(297~363) 350(280~420) ≤580 ≤1020 20 40 228.0 5
BMG20D331K601Y 210 250 280 330(297~363) 600(480~720) ≤580 ≤1320 20 40 228.0 5
BMG20D361K351Y 230 240 300 360(324~396) 350(280~420) ≤640 ≤1020 20 40 255.0 5
BMG20D361K601Y 230 270 300 360(324~396) 600(480~720) ≤640 ≤1320 20 40 255.0 5
BMG20D391K351Y 250 260 330 390(351~429) 350(280~420) ≤690 ≤1020 20 40 275.0 5
BMG20D391K102Y 250 310 330 390(351~429) 1000(800~1200) ≤690 ≤1800 20 40 275.0 5
BMG20D431K601Y 275 300 360 430(387~473) 600(480~720) ≤760 ≤1320 20 40 305.0 5
BMG20D431K102Y 275 330 360 430(387~473) 1000(800~1200) ≤760 ≤1800 20 40 305.0 5
BMG20D471K601Y 300 320 390 470(423~517) 600(480~720) ≤830 ≤1320 20 40 350.0 5
BMG20D471K102Y 300 360 390 470(423~517) 1000(800~1200) ≤830 ≤1800 20 40 350.0 5
BMG20D511K601Y 320 340 420 510(459~561) 600(480~720) ≤986 ≤1320 20 40 360.0 5
BMG20D511K102Y 320 390 420 510(459~561) 1000(800~1200) ≤900 ≤1800 20 40 360.0 5
BMG20D561K601Y 350 370 460 560(504~616) 600(480~720) ≤986 ≤1320 20 40 380.0 5
BMG20D561K102Y 350 420 460 560(504~616) 1000(800~1200) ≤990 ≤1800 20 40 380.0 5
BMG20D621K601Y 385 400 510 620(558~682) 600(480~720) ≤1100 ≤1320 20 40 390.0 5
BMG20D621K102Y 385 460 510 620(558~682) 1000(800~1200) ≤1100 ≤1800 20 40 390.0 5
BMG20D681K601Y 420 440 550 680(612~748) 600(480~720) ≤1200 ≤1320 20 40 400.0 5
BMG20D681K102Y 420 520 550 680(612~748) 1000(800~1200) ≤1200 ≤1800 20 40 400.0 5
BMG20D751K601Y 460 480 600 750(675~825) 600(480~720) ≤1320 ≤1320 20 40 420.0 5
BMG20D751K102Y 460 560 600 750(675~825) 1000(800~1200) ≤1320 ≤1800 20 40 420.0 5
3/ 7
BMG20D SERIES
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications